
Pachet diverse articole

I.D.: 52045312

Data publicarii	27.11.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 127,30 RON - 127,30 RON

Descriere: 1 CUIE SITA 1,8X30 KG 1.000 8.4000 8.40 1.60 2 AUTOFORANTE 3.5X50 B 300.000 0.0420 12.61 2.39 3 CREION TAMPLAR B 5.000 1.6800 8.40 1.60 4 SURUB 6X100 B 50.000 0.5042 25.21 4.79 5 PIULITA M6 B 50.000 0.0420 2.10 0.40 6 SAIBA PLATA M6 B 50.000 0.1680 8.40 1.60 7 HOLSURUB (NEGRESE) 3,5X25 B 300.000 0.0252 7.56 1.44 8 PACHET BROASCA INGROPATA (MANERE+SILD+BUTUC) B 1.000 54.6200 54.62 10.38
